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Athru Annacoona 14 yr old Port and Sherry Cask

Athru Keshcorran 14 yr old Tokaji Casks
Athru Knocknarea 14 yr old Sherry finish
Bushmills Black Label

Bushmills Red Label

Bushmills Rum Cask

Bushmills 10 yr old single malt
Bushmills 16 yr old single malt
Bushmills 1995 Marsala Cask
Connemmara Peated

Drumshambo In Augural Release 8 yr old
Dunvilles PX Cask

Dunvilles Three Crowns

Egan's Centenary

Jack Ryan 12 yr old Single Malt
Jameson 12 yr old Special Reserve
Jameson 18 yr old

Jameson 18 yr old Cask Strength
Jameson Black Barrel

Jameson black Barrel Proof

Jameson Blended

Jameson Crested

Jameson Distillers Safe

Jameson 21 yr old

Jameson Gold Reserve

J) Corry The Gael

Kilbeggan Single Pot Still

Killarney 8 yr old

Knappogue Castle Single Malt 12 yr old
Knappogue Castle Single Malt 14 yr old
Knappogue Castle Single Malt 16 yr old
Knappogue Castle Single Malt 21 yr old
Lambay Blue Small Batch

Lambay Red Single Malt

Liberator Blended

Matt Darcy 10 yr old Port

Matt Darcy 17 yr old Single Cask

Willies Whiskey Bar

€12.00
€12.00
€12.00
€6.50
€5.00
€6.00
€7.00
€10.00
€40.00
€6.00
€9.00
€10.00
€7.00
€9.00
€8.00
€18.00
€16.00
€20.00
€7.00
€8.00
€5.00
€6.50
€7.00
€30.00
€16.00
€8.00
€5.50
€7.50
€7.50
€9.00
€11.00
€17.00
€6.00
€8.00
€5.50
€6.50
€25.00

The Village Barn

Tyrrellspass

Method and Madness 28 yr old Port Pipe
Method and Madness Acacia Wood
Method and Madness Mulberry Wood
Method and Madness Single pot still
Midleton Sigle Cask 1995 23 yr old
Midleton Sigle Cask 2001 15 yr old
Midleton Very Rare 2021

Midleton Very Rare Barry Crocket

Midleton Very Rare Knockrath Forrest tree 1

Powers 11 yr old Single Cask
Powers 12 yr old

Powers 16 yr old Single pot still
Powers Blended

Powers signature release

Powers three swallows

Redbreast 12 yr old

Redbreast 15 yr old

Redbreast 1997 All Sherry 20 yr old
Redbreast 2001 All Sherry 16 yr old
Redbreast 21 yr old

Redbreast 27 yr old

Redbreast Lustau

Roe and Co Blended

Blue Spot 7 yr old Cask Strength
Green Spot Chateau Leoville Bsarton
Green Spot Chateay Montelena
Green Spot Singlr Pot Still

Yellow Spot 12 yr old single Pot still
Red Spot 15 yr old Single Pot Still
Teeling Small Batch

The Irishman Cask Strength

The Irishman Cask Strength
Tipperary watershed

Tullamore Dew

Tullamore Dew 12 yr old
Tullamore Dew 15 yr old
Waterford Rathedon 1.2

West cork

Writers Tears Cask Strength 2017
Writers Tears Cask Strength 2018
Writers Tears Red Head

€190.00
€9.00
€9.00
€7.00
€69.00
€45.00
€20.00
€25.00
€31.00
€15.00
€8.00
€15.00
€5.00
€9.00
€7.00
€8.00
€14.00
€25.00
€37.00
€21.00
€49.00
€9.00
€6.00
€8.00
€9.00
€9.00
€7.50
€10.00
€15.00
€6.50
€13.00
€12.00
€5.00
€5.00
€7.00
€8.50
€7.50
€5.00
€13.00
€13.00
€7.00



