

Willies Whiskey Bar

The Village Barn

Tyrrellspass

Athru Annacoona 14 yr old Port and Sherry Cask	€12.00	Method and Madness 28 yr old Port Pipe	€190.00
Athru Keshcorran 14 yr old Tokaji Casks	€12.00	Method and Madness Acacia Wood	€9.00
Athru Knocknarea 14 yr old Sherry finish	€12.00	Method and Madness Mulberry Wood	€9.00
Bushmills Black Label	€6.50	Method and Madness Single pot still	€7.00
Bushmills Red Label	€5.00	Midleton Sigle Cask 1995 23 yr old	€69.00
Bushmills Rum Cask	€6.00	Midleton Sigle Cask 2001 15 yr old	€45.00
Bushmills 10 yr old single malt	€7.00	Midleton Very Rare 2021	€20.00
Bushmills 16 yr old single malt	€10.00	Midleton Very Rare Barry Crocket	€25.00
Bushmills 1995 Marsala Cask	€40.00	Midleton Very Rare Knockrath Forrest tree 1	€31.00
Connemmara Peated	€6.00	Powers 11 yr old Single Cask	€15.00
Drumshambo In Augural Release 8 yr old	€9.00	Powers 12 yr old	€8.00
Dunvilles PX Cask	€10.00	Powers 16 yr old Single pot still	€15.00
Dunvilles Three Crowns	€7.00	Powers Blended	€5.00
Egan's Centenary	€9.00	Powers signature release	€9.00
Jack Ryan 12 yr old Single Malt	€8.00	Powers three swallows	€7.00
Jameson 12 yr old Special Reserve	€18.00	Redbreast 12 yr old	€8.00
Jameson 18 yr old	€16.00	Redbreast 15 yr old	€14.00
Jameson 18 yr old Cask Strength	€20.00	Redbreast 1997 All Sherry 20 yr old	€25.00
Jameson Black Barrel	€7.00	Redbreast 2001 All Sherry 16 yr old	€37.00
Jameson black Barrel Proof	€8.00	Redbreast 21 yr old	€21.00
Jameson Blended	€5.00	Redbreast 27 yr old	€49.00
Jameson Crested	€6.50	Redbreast Lustau	€9.00
Jameson Distillers Safe	€7.00	Roe and Co Blended	€6.00
Jameson 21 yr old	€30.00	Blue Spot 7 yr old Cask Strength	€8.00
Jameson Gold Reserve	€16.00	Green Spot Chateau Leoville Bsarton	€9.00
JJ Corry The Gael	€8.00	Green Spot Chateay Montelena	€9.00
Kilbeggan Single Pot Still	€5.50	Green Spot Singlr Pot Still	€7.50
Killarney 8 yr old	€7.50	Yellow Spot 12 yr old single Pot still	€10.00
Knappogue Castle Single Malt 12 yr old	€7.50	Red Spot 15 yr old Single Pot Still	€15.00
Knappogue Castle Single Malt 14 yr old	€9.00	Teeling Small Batch	€6.50
Knappogue Castle Single Malt 16 yr old	€11.00	The Irishman Cask Strength	€13.00
Knappogue Castle Single Malt 21 yr old	€17.00	The Irishman Cask Strength	€12.00
Lambay Blue Small Batch	€6.00	Tipperary watershed	€5.00
Lambay Red Single Malt	€8.00	Tullamore Dew	€5.00
Liberator Blended	€5.50	Tullamore Dew 12 yr old	€7.00
Matt Darcy 10 yr old Port	€6.50	Tullamore Dew 15 yr old	€8.50
Matt Darcy 17 yr old Single Cask	€25.00	Waterford Rathedon 1.2	€7.50
-		West cork	€5.00
		Writers Tears Cask Strength 2017	€13.00
		Writers Tears Cask Strength 2018	€13.00
		Writers Tears Red Head	€7.00